

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 671 OF 2004

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARIJANA MULINTI BHUSHANNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/06/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. (Name not given)
for Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after
the summer vacation.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER