

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 671 OF 2004

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARIJANA MULINTI BHUSHANNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2009
today.

This Appeal was called on for hearing

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

Mentioned by : Ms. Fathima, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Fathima, the learned counsel states that the
brief had been handed over to her this morning and as the
matter as come up all of a sudden she prays to adjourn the
matter to next week.

The matter is adjourned as prayed for.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER